Faculty Parking

Faculty, Staff & Evening Parking

Commuter Parking

Overflow Parking

Resident Parking

. Vip Parking
Special Events Parking

- Village Parking

Quad Resident Parking

«6” New Construction

(Frs7.

Practice Fields

Powhatan Sports Complex

City of Norfolk Football Stadium
Lamberts Point Golf Course
Facilities Management
Powhatan Apartments | &l
Sailing Center

Whitehurst Hall

University Residence

11 Soccer Office

oONOYULT DA WN =

o}

12 Soccer Stadium

13 Soccer Practice Field

14 Folkes-Stevens Indoor Tennis Center
15 Student Recreation Center

16 Academic Skills Center

17 Human Resources |

18 Child Development Center
19 Benthic Ecology Lab
20 Writing Center

OLD DOMINION

),

| D E A FUSION
2010-2011

Human Resources lll

Human Resources I

Model UN

University Auditor

Canterbury Center

Governor School for the Arts Admin
Virginia Tidewater Consortium

Bud Metheny Baseball Stadium
Intercollegiate Athletic Building
Ireland House

Virginia House

Scotland House

England House

France House

Dominion House

Baptist Student Union

Islamic Center

Parking Garage A / Parking Services Office
Parking Garage B

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

TELEVISION/RADIO

Mills Godwin Life Sciences Building

Mary Denson Pretlow Planetarium

Alfriend Chemistry Building

Arthur Kaplan Orchid Conservatory

Oceanography, Physics & Physical Sciences Il Building
E.V.Williams Engineering & Computational Sciences
Webb University Center

Diehn Fine & Performing Arts Center

Catholic Campus Ministry

Presbyterian Student Union

Wesley House

The ODU Inn

Batten Arts & Letters

Gornto TELETECHNET Center

Perry Library

Child Study Center

Education Building

Kaufman Hall

Dragas Hall

74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
86
87
88
90
91
92
93
94

Visual Arts Building

Constant Hall

Barry M.Kornblau Alumni Center
Koch Hall

Parking Garage E

Ainslie Football Complex

Foreman Field at SB Ballard Stadium
Rollins Hall / Admissions / Finance
Navy R.O.T.C.

Spong Hall

Guest House

Parking Garage C

Innovation Research Park |
Innovation Research Park I

Ted Constant Convocation Center & Welcome Center
University Village Bookstore
Gordon Art Galleries

Parking Garage D

SpringHill Suites Marriott

95

96

97

98

99

100
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
121
122

r?be %

Goooov)
i

Ps

Stables Theater
Health Sciences Building / University Theater
Engineering Motor Sports Lab
Rogers Hall Main

Rogers Hall East

WHRO Television/Radio

University Village llI

University Village Il

University Village |

Public Saftey/Police

Peri/Nuclear & Particle Physics Facility
Art Studio Building

Nusbaum Apartments A

Nusbaum Apartments B

Nusbaum Apartments C

Gresham Hall Main

Gresham Hall East

ODU Research Foundation Lab
Fisheries Lab



