

2	Powhatan Sports Complex	22	Human Resources II	54	Mary Denson Pretlow Planetarium	75	Constant Hall	96	Health Sciences Building / University Theater
3	City of Norfolk Football Stadium	23	Model UN	55	Alfriend Chemistry Building	76	Barry M. Kornblau Alumni Center	97	Engineering Motor Sports Lab
4	Lamberts Point Golf Course	24	University Auditor	56	Arthur Kaplan Orchid Conservatory	77	Koch Hall	98	Rogers Hall Main
5	Facilities Management	25	Canterbury Center	57	Oceanography, Physics & Physical Sciences II Building	78	Parking Garage E	99	Rogers Hall East
6	Powhatan Apartments I & II	26	Governor School for the Arts Admin	58	E.V. Williams Engineering & Computational Sciences	79	Ainslie Football Complex	100	WHRO Television/Radio
7	Sailing Center	27	Virginia Tidewater Consortium	59	Webb University Center	80	Foreman Field at SB Ballard Stadium	106	University Village III
8	Whitehurst Hall	31	Bud Metheny Baseball Stadium	60	Diehn Fine & Performing Arts Center	81	Rollins Hall / Admissions / Finance	107	University Village II
9	University Residence	32	Intercollegiate Athletic Building	61	Catholic Campus Ministry	82	Navy R.O.T.C.	108	University Village I
11	Soccer Office	33	Ireland House	62	Presbyterian Student Union	83	Spong Hall	109	Public Saftey/Police
12	Soccer Stadium	34	Virginia House	63	Wesley House	84	Guest House	110	Peri/Nuclear & Particle Physics Facility
13	Soccer Practice Field	35	Scotland House	66	The ODU Inn	86	Parking Garage C	111	Art Studio Building
14	Folkes-Stevens Indoor Tennis Center	36	England House	67	Batten Arts & Letters	87	Innovation Research Park I	112	Nusbaum Apartments A
15	Student Recreation Center	37	France House	68	Gornto TELETECHNET Center	88	Innovation Research Park II	113	Nusbaum Apartments B
16	Academic Skills Center	38	Dominion House	69	Perry Library	90	Ted Constant Convocation Center & Welcome Center	114	Nusbaum Apartments C
17	Human Resources I	43	Baptist Student Union	70	Child Study Center	91	University Village Bookstore	115	Gresham Hall Main
18	Child Development Center	44	Islamic Center	71	Education Building	92	Gordon Art Galleries	116	Gresham Hall East
19	Benthic Ecology Lab	51	Parking Garage A / Parking Services Office	72	Kaufman Hall	93	Parking Garage D	121	ODU Research Foundation Lab
20	Writing Center	52	Parking Garage B	73	Dragas Hall	94	SpringHill Suites Marriott	122	Fisheries Lab